
6

6

6

Hadleigh

6

35

Chimneys

32

Timberley

Blue Cedars

Overbrae

29

30

Arts Centre

Ingleside

81.4m

Napoli

28

HARTON CLOSE

EDGEBOROUGH

Redlap

WAY
22

14

2

3

26b

2

Little Wickham

Three Pines

26

26

Trystan

St Cecilia's

1

1

Stonelink

22b

10

8

38

77.4m

9

32

34

75.1m

SERVIDEN DRIVE

May Cottage

22a

24

Coopers

24

(Cheshire Home)

Nantissa

Swancote

House

House

Wilton

13

24

1

23

MER
IDEN

33

CLOSE

2

Application:

"This plan is provided to identify the location of the site and
should not be used to identify the extent of the application site"

 © Crown copyright and database rights 2014. Ordnance Survey 100017661.

Address:
Proposal:

14/00015/FULL6
Redlap, Sundridge Avenue, Bromley, BR1 2QP.

1:1,250


